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U-19 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #29

Friday, 03.09.2016, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 1

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

12 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
5 Zhyla Artem
15 Alantiev Ihor
16 Dmytriiev Artem
8 Ivanochko Yurii
9 Mukha Nazarii (C)
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
2 Tyshchenko Ivan
18 Danylenko Vladyslav
10 Sharylo Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Savchenko Mykyta
3 Davydko Stanislav
11 Diadyk Nazar
17 Taranushych Vadym
13 Chertkoiev Inal
7 Yaremenko Maksym
20 Tovstyi Maksym

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

1 Bubentsov Andrii
2 Liubimov Radyvon
5 Averin Maksym
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
18 Yakovets Oleh
8 Haivan Valerii
13 Zalizniak Valentyn
9 Melichenko Kyrylo
22 Vakulenko Oleh
12 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
16 Buhai Makar

Substitutes
72 Pavlov Anton
19 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
25 Koval Oleksandr
10 Dereviaho Artem
17 Zaika Yaroslav
6 Stryzhak Andrii
24 Filippov Filipp

Coach
Ilnytskyi Taras

Referee:
Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Matiash Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Shurenkov Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #29
Friday, 03.09.2016, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 1 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
19 Kosovskyi Serhii 13'

23' 9 Melichenko Kyrylo

27' 11 Shkarupa Vitalii
17 Zaika Yaroslav

19 Kosovskyi Serhii 29'

18 Danylenko Vladyslav
13 Chertkoiev Inal 33'

9 Mukha Nazarii 39'

55' 22 Vakulenko Oleh
19 Sukhaninskyi Ihor

55' 8 Haivan Valerii

70' 8 Haivan Valerii
6 Stryzhak Andrii

8 Ivanochko Yurii
17 Taranushych Vadym 70'

10 Sharylo Oleksandr
7 Yaremenko Maksym 79'

13 Chertkoiev Inal
11 Diadyk Nazar 83'

7 Yaremenko Maksym 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


